PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15113
Revised: 06-20-16
Page: 1 of 3
LED 6” REcEssED
REtRofit DownLight

Warranty 5 years
oRDeRINg:
oRDeR coDe MoDel NuMbeR DescRIPtIoN cct
76803 RR61227W-L4 12W LED 2700K 6" DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT WHITE- VERSION L4 2700
76811 RR61230W-L4 12W LED 3000K 6" DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT WHITE- VERSION L4 3000
76818 RR61227WC-L4 12W LED 2700K 6" HIGH CRI DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT WHITE- VERSION L4 2700
76819 RR61230WC-L4 12W LED 3000K 6" HIGH CRI DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT WHITE- VERSION L4 3000
76862 RR61827W-L4 18W LED 2700K 6" DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT WHITE- VERSION L4 2700
76863 RR61830W-L4 18W LED 3000K 6" DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT WHITE- VERSION L4 3000
76866 RR61927WC-L4 19W LED 2700K 6" HIGH CRI DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT WHITE- VERSION L4 2700
76867 RR61930WC-L4 19W LED 3000K 6" HIGH CRI DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT WHITE- VERSION L4 3000
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15113
Revised: 06-20-16
Recessed RetRofit downlight